

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 1053

Introduced by Larson, 40, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1           1. On page 1, line 2, strike "81-1201.22,"; in line 6  
2           strike "and 81-1201.04" and insert ", 81-1201.04, and 81-1201.22";  
3           and in line 12 after the semicolon insert "to change membership  
4           provisions for the Economic Development Commission; to change the  
5           sources and uses of the Administrative Cash Fund;".

6           2. On page 6, line 22, strike the semicolon and insert an  
7           underscored period; and in lines 23 and 24 strike "the Department  
8           of Labor and".

9           3. On page 7, line 1, strike the semicolon and insert an  
10          underscored period; and in line 8 strike "departments" and insert  
11          "division" and strike "; and" and insert an underscored period.

12          4. On page 11, line 21, strike "14" and insert "15".

13          5. On page 13, line 22; and page 14, line 24, strike "16"  
14          and insert "17".

15          6. On page 30, line 22, strike "81-1201.22,".

16          7. On page 31, line 1, strike "and 81-1201.04" and insert  
17          ", 81-1201.04, and 81-1201.22".